
34135 W 207 h Ed KS 66021 913 893 6225 2007

Kevin Wilson 4321 SE 2nd St Topeka KS 66601 785 354 wilson4321@sbcglobal net 2009

2009 Kansas Horse Show Judges List

First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Number Email Year Approved
Jackie Allen 2107 Prairie Lea Manhattan, KS 66502 785-531-0718 jca8844@ksu.edu 2008

Kendra Baehler 2 West 10th Ave South Hutchinson, KS 67501
316-217-3
620-662-2

883 or 
371 kbaehler@ksu.edu 2009

Amy Bartlow 517 Utah Pittsburg, KS 66762 620-687-3814 2007
Leo Becker 21307 W 71st St Shawnee, KS 66218 913-207-7105 leob@ksu.edu 2008

Elly Blasi PO Box 894 Meade, KS 67864
620-388-1
620-873-8

371 or 
790 blasi@ksu.edu 2009

Frank Buchman 232 KS Hwy 177 Alta Vista, KS 66834

785-499-6
785-539-7
ext 19

894 or 
558 

bb_ranch@hotmail.com 2008

Andrea Camp 12125 302nd Rd Lancaster, KS 66041
913-874-2
913-426-3

115 or 
844 happycampers123@yahoo.com

Tag Chace 1879 SW Andrew Rd Towanda, KS 67144 316-361-0676 2008

Elizabeth Cochrane 401 S Redfield Rd Redfield, KS 66769
620-756-4
620-215-0

176 or 
472 e_nigma_42@yahoo.com 2009

Ryan Cole 26092 AA Rd Downs, KS 67437 785-545-6088 rcole@rhelectric.net 2009
Kaitlyn Crow 11811 S Sunset Dr. 1500 Olathe, KS 66061 620-218-1716 kcrow@ksu.edu 2008
Sarah Dick 6821 Deep Creek Rd Manhattan, KS 66502 785-341-4869 sarahdd@ksu.edu 2009
Shanda Draper 148 S Adams Ave Colby, KS 67701 785-443-0415 shanda.draper@gmail.com 2007

Jana Dreasher 22105 Bronc Rider Rd. Eskridge, KS 66423
785-207-0
785-584-6

363 or 
716 jana.dreasher@fbfs.com 2008

BradBrad DrennanDrennan 34135 W 207th St  t  St Edgerton KS 66021gerton,  913 893 6225- - 2007
Valerie Dysart 11511 310th Rd Netawaka, KS 66516 785-933-3051 vdysart@ksu.edu 2009
Katie Fisher 4165 Blackjack Road Saint George, KS 66535 785-477-2000 katfish@ksu.edu 2009
Abbie Grossnicklaus 115 S Sixth St Mound City, KS 66056 913-715-7024 abbie.grossnicklaus@joco.org 2007

Beth Hecht 24432 235th Street McLouth, KS 66054
913-727-5
913-250-2

080 or 
300 bhecht@ksu.edu 2009

Lena Hommertzheim 25635 W 37th N Andale, KS 67001
316-444-2247 or 
316-734-5473 2008

Ginger Judd 603 Osborne Road Pomona, KS 66076 785-566-3182 2007
Rachel Martin 1058 Hackberry Rd. Redfield, KS 66769 620-547-2519 rachelmartin79@hotmail.com 2009
Clint Milliman 350 S Range Swt 16 Colby, KS 67701 785-460-4582 milliman@ksu.edu 2009

Jessica Milliman Rt. 2 Box 20B Hoxie, KS 67740

785-675-3
618-534-5
785-675-1

268 or 
709 or 
472 jbeebe@ksu.edu 2009

Dyann Parks 9048 K- 16 Hwy Holton, KS 66436 785-364-4769 t2d2cparks@holtonks.net 2007
Lil Peck 840 Stadel Rd Manhattan, KS 66502 785-313-0097 lilpeck@gmail.com 2009
Anna Pesta 2078 College View Rd Manhattan, KS 66502 704-533-2191 apesta@ksu.edu 2008
Doug Ross 339 W 1500 Road Long Island, KS 67647 785-854-8042 d_k_ross@hotmail.com 2007
Etta Smith 1061 N 80th St Hepter, KS 66746 620-368-4376 2007
Jenny Struthers 6200 S 119 St W Clearwater, KS 67026 620-545-7121 jennifer.struthers@fsckansas.com 2007
Becky Sutton 8625 County Farm Road Wamego, KS 66547 785-456-7270 2008
Lana Swendson 2109 Spruce Place Manhattan, KS 66502 913-370-0241 lanaann@ksu.edu 2009
Shelly Swendson 4107 Dickinson Effingham, KS 66023 913-833-5252 shellyswendson@yahoo.com 2009
Teresa Tomlin 13660 SE Kochia Rd. Hazelton, KS 67061 620-239-4010 2006
Robert Walthall PO Box 0496 Carbondale, KS 66414 785-226-3651 2007

Kevin Wilson 4321 SE 2nd St   Topeka KS 66601,  
785-979-8
785-354-0775- -

196 or 
wilson4321@sbcglobal net0775 . 2009

Darrel Zimmerman 14501 Elm Slough Road Wamego, KS 66547 785-456-7922 2007
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